Waikato Sporting 200
27-Mar-21

Name

Chris Scully
Josh Pratt
Mark Vessey
Adam Green
Darryl Braun
Geoff Wells
Des Coe

Tony Truss
Reno Verde
Andrew Welsh
Andrew Potter
Ivan Posa

Rob Anstis
Glen Rastrick
Gary Peters
Graham Welch
Sean Clarkson
Allen Alley
Mike Steedman
Raymond Bishop
Buzz Kronfeld
Glenn Catlin
Cliff Caulfield
lan Holmes
David Alley
Kevin Douglas
Kelvin Lalich
Gordon MacPhee
Patrick Birch
Noel Wilcock
Alister Burr
Brent Morriss
Stuart Nichols
Gazza Blackwell
Mike Hirtzel
Blair Macfarlane
Paul Tournier
Ashling Welch
Andrew Speed
Bob Birkett
Adam lllston
Arthur Cozens
Shaun Begovich
Andy McKee
Wayne Jones
Julie Braun

Sporting
Grade
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
AA
A
AA
A
AA
A
A
AA
A
AA
B
A
A
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Day1 -
Round 1
49
45
47
46
47
41
43
45
44
40
40
42
40
42
41
39
42
44
38
43
37
41
41
40
37
41
36
40
37
40
39
37
39
35
33
33
39
37
36
36
32
35
31
30
30
28

Day1 -
Round 2
44
46
42
42
41
47
43
41
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44
43
41
42
39
40
42
38
36
41
36
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42
35
40
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39
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36
34
32
34

Day 2 -
Round 1
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Day 2 -
Round 2
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TOTAL

93
91
89
88
88
88
86
86
85
84
83
83
82
81
81
81
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
73
72
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
68
67
64
62
62



Mark French
Petra Deadman
Tina Berkett
Mike Carney
Vincent Holmes
Terry Handcock
Richard Smith
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33
33
27
24
27
26
16

28
26
29
29
24
24
20
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61
59
56
53
51
50
36



